
Day Exam Date Exam Time Exam DurationExam BoardQualificationExamCode Subject Title
Thurs 07 May 2026 13:30 1h 00m Pearson GCSE 1GN1 2H German Paper 2: Listening and understanding in German Higher Tier

09:00 1h 30m OCR GCSE J282/01 Latin Language - Written Paper
13:30 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8261/W Drama Drama

1h 45m AQA GCSE 8702/1 English Literature English Literature Paper 1
2h AQA A Level 7136/1 Economics Economics Paper 1
0h 45m Pearson GCSE 1CN0 1H Chinese Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier
1h 05m Pearson GCSE 1CN0 3H Chinese Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier
2h 30m AQA A Level 7037/1 Geography Geography Paper 1
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8062/11 Religious Studies A Religious Studies A Paper 1

13:30 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/1H Biology Biology Paper 1 
1h 30m AQA GCSE 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1
3h AQA A Level 7712/1 English Literature A English Literature A Paper 1

13:30 2h AQA GCSE 8525/1B Computer Science Computer Science
09:00 1h 30m Pearson GCSE 1MA1 1H Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier

1h 40m Pearson Level 3 Core 7MC0 01 Mathematics in Context Paper 1: Comprehension
1h 00m Pearson GCSE 1GN1 3H German Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Higher Tier
1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 01 Further Mathematics Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1
2h AQA GCSE 8145/1A/B - 1B/BHistory History Paper 1
2h AQA A Level 7182/1 Psychology Psychology Paper 1

13:30 1h 00m OCR GCSE J282/02 Latin Prose literature A - Written Paper

09:00 1h 45m AQA GCSE 8462/1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 
2h AQA A Level 7136/2 Economics Economics Paper 2
1h 25m Pearson GCSE 1CN0 4H Chinese Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Higher Tier
2h 15m AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2
2h 00m Pearson A Level 9GN0 01 German Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8525/2 Computer Science Computer Science
2h 30m AQA A Level 7042/1J History History Paper 1 (options A to L)
1h 45m OCR A Level H443/01 Latin Unseen Translation - Written Paper
2h AQA A Level 7182/2 Psychology Psychology Paper 2
1h 00m Pearson GCSE 1FR1 2H French Paper 2: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8062/13 - 2A Religious Studies A Religious Studies A Paper 2

2h 15m OCR A Level H556/01 Physics A Modelling physics - Written Paper

1h 45m AQA GCSE 8700/1 English Language English Language Paper 1
3h AQA A Level 7262/W Drama and Theatre Drama and Theatre
2h AQA A Level 7582/1 Physical Education Physical Education Paper 1
2h 00m Pearson A Level 9PL0 01 Politics Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas
2h 30m AQA A Level 7037/2 Geography Geography Paper 2
1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 02 Further Mathematics Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2

09:00 2h 30m Pearson A Level 9PG0 01 Portuguese Paper 1: Translation into English, reading comprehension and writing (research question)
13:30 1h 40m Pearson A Level 7MC0 02 Mathematics in Context Paper 2: Applications

2h 30m AQA A Level 7712/2B English Literature A English Literature A Paper 2 
2h 15m OCR A Level H556/02 Physics A Exploring physics - Written Paper
2h 00m Pearson A Level 9RU0 01 Russian Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
2h AQA A Level 7582/2 Physical Education Physical Education Paper 2
1h 15m OCR A Level H443/02 Latin Prose Composition or Comprehension - Written Paper
1h 20m Pearson GCSE 1GN1 4H German Paper 4: Writing in German Higher Tier
2h 40m Pearson A Level 9PG0 02 Portuguese Paper 2: Translation into Portuguese and written response to works

2h AQA A Level 7405/1 Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1

1h 45m AQA GCSE 8463/1H Physics Physics Paper 1  
2h 40m Pearson A Level 9GN0 02 German Paper 2: Written response to works and translation
1h AQA GCSE 8688/RH Polish Polish Paper 3
45m AQA GCSE 8688/LH Polish Polish Paper 1
2h 30m AQA A Level 7042/2H History History Paper 2 
1h 00m OCR A Level J282/04 Latin Verse literature A - Written Paper
0h 45m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 1H Russian Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Russian Higher Tier
1h 05m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 3H Russian Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Russian Higher Tier

09:00 1h 30m Pearson GCSE 1MA1 2H Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier
1h 30m AQA GCSE 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2

2h 00m Pearson A Level 9MA0 01 Mathematics Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1

2h AQA A Level 7136/3 Economics Economics Paper 3
2h AQA A Level 8145/2A/B - 2B/CHistory History Paper 2
2h 00m OCR A Level H573/01 Religious Studies Philosophy of religion - Written Paper
2h 00m Pearson A Level 9SP0 01 Spanish Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
3h 00m OCR A Level STEP Paper 2 (Tulasi Shah & Josma Gobinathan)
2h 15m OCR A Level H420/01 Biology A Biological processes - Written Paper
1h 00m Pearson A Level 1FR1 3H French Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8700/2 English Language English Language  Paper 2
2h AQA A Level 7182/3 Psychology Psychology Paper 3
1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 3C Further Mathematics Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1
1h 15m approx.WJEC GCSE C660U30-1 Music Music Component 3 (Eduqas)

1h 45m AQA GCSE 8461/2H Biology Biology Paper 2 
1h 30m OCR A Level H556/03 Physics A Unified physics - Written Paper
2h 00m Pearson A Level 9FR0 01 French Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
2h 00m Pearson A Level 9PL0 02 Politics Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas
2h 00m OCR A Level H443/03 Latin Prose Literature - Written Paper
1h 20m Pearson GCSE 1FR1 4H French Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier
2h 40m Pearson A Level 9RU0 02 Russian Paper 2: Written response to works and translation
2h 15m approx.WJEC A Level A660U30-1 Music Music A Level Component 3 (Eduqas)
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2h AQA A Level 7405/2 Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2

2h 00m OCR A Level H573/02 Religious Studies Religion and ethics - Written Paper
1h 00m Pearson GCSE 1SP1 2H Spanish Paper 2: Listening and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier
1h 30m Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier
3h 00m OPCR A Level STEP Paper 3 (Tulasi Shah & Josma Gobinathan)
2h 30m OCR A Level H446/01 Computer Science Computer systems - Written Paper
1h 25m Pearson GCSE 1RU0 4H Russian Paper 4: Writing in Russian Higher Tier
1h 30m AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3
2h 15m Pearson A Level 9PG0 03 Portuguese Paper 3: Listening, reading and writing in Portuguese

13:30 2h 00m Pearson A Level 9MA0 02 Mathematics Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8462/2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 

2h 15m OCR A Level H420/02 Biology A Biological diversity - Written Paper

1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 3B Further Mathematics Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1
2h 40m Pearson A Level 9SP0 02 Spanish Paper 2: Written response to works and translation

2h AQA A Level 7405/3 Chemistry Chemistry Paper 3
1h 45m AQA GCSE 8463/2H Physics Physics Paper 2  
2h 00m OCR A Level 6993/01 Additional Mathematics Paper 1
2h 00m OCR A Level H443/04 Latin Verse Literature - Written Paper
2h 00m OCR A Level H573/03 Religious Studies Developments in Christian thought - Written Paper

1h 30m OCR A Level H420/03 Biology A Unified biology - Written Paper

1h 00m Pearson GCSE 1SP1 3H Spanish Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier
13:30 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 3D Further Mathematics Paper 3D: Decision Mathematics 1

2h 30m OCR A Level H446/02 Computer Science Algorithms and programming - Written Paper
2h 40m Pearson A Level 9FR0 02 French Paper 2: Written response to works and translation
1h 20m Pearson GCSE 1SP1 4H Spanish Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Higher Tier

Thurs 18 June 2026 13:30 2h 00m Pearson A Level 9MA0 03 Mathematics Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics
Fri 19 June 2026 13:30 1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 3A Further Mathematics Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1

1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 4A Further Mathematics Paper 4A: Further Pure Mathematics 2
1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 4B Further Mathematics Paper 4B: Further Statistics 2
1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 4C Further Mathematics Paper 4C: Further Mechanics 2
1h 30m Pearson A Level 9FM0 4D Further Mathematics Paper 4D: Decision Mathematics 2
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